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JST Supplemental Application Form (Updated on 20th August 2014)
Strategic International Collaborative Research Program (SICORP)

Japan (JST) – US (NSF) Joint Research
” Big Data and Disaster Research”
Title of Joint Research Project
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Japanese Research Team Leader


US Research Team Leader


Budget plan of Japanese Team (JP Yen)
	
	FY2014
	FY2015
	FY2016
	FY2017
	Total (item)

	Costs of goods
	
	
	
	
	

	Travel costs
	
	
	
	
	

	Personnel costs and honoraria
	
	
	
	
	

	Other costs
	
	
	
	
	

	Overheads
	
	
	
	
	

	Total (FY)
	
	
	
	
	








Name    (F)                             (S)                            


Organization                                                            


Division/Department                            Title                      


Address                                                                  


Tel   　　                         Fax　　                        


E-Mail                            





Name    (F)                             (S)                            


Organization                                                            


Division/Department                            Title                      
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